Map of the units

Introduction

Exam overview

© 0O ~N o o1 A w N e

=
o

Yourselfand others
Eating and meeting
Getting away from it all
Taking time out
Learning and earning
Getting better

Green issues

Sci & tech

Fame and the media

Clothing and shopping

® Writing guide

Q Listening guide

@ Speaking guide
Visual materials

0 Grammar reference
W ordlist

Answer key

W riting guide answer key

Acknowledgements

16
24
32
40
48
56
64
(2
80

88
94
96
100
102
111
120
159
160



