## CONTENTS

Map of the units Introduction		4 6
1	Yourself and others	8
2	Eating and meeting	16
3	Getting away from it all	24
4	Taking time out	32
5	Learning and earning	40
6	Getting better	48
7	Green issues	56
8	Sci & tech	64
9	Fame and the media	72
10	Clothing and shopping	80
	Writing guide	88
	<ul> <li>Listening guide</li> </ul>	94
	Speaking guide	96
	Visual materials	100
	<b>G</b> Grammar reference	102
	Wordlist	111
	Answer key	120
	Writing guide answer key	159
	Acknowledgements	160